
SOLID WASTE ADVISORY BOARD MEMBERS 
 
Solid Waste Management District Chairpersons: 
 
Region A - Northwest MO Reg. SWMD 
Debbie Roach        
809 S. Briggs Street, Grant City, MO 64456 
660-564-3698 FAX  660-564-3536 
Danroach@grantcity.net  
 
Region B - North MO SWMD 
Nelson Heil        
Carroll Co. Courthouse, 1104 Main, Trenton, MO 64683 
660-359-5636      FAX 660-359-3096  
ann@ghrpc.org  
 
Region C - Northeast MO SWMD 
Mark Thompson     
106 W. Washington, Kirksville, MO 63501 
660-665-2283  FAX  660-665-8406 
mthompson@adaircomo.com  
 
Region D - Region D Recycling & Waste Mgt. Dist. 
Bob Caldwell   
PO Box 206, Savannah, MO 64485 
816-324-5716  FAX 816-324-6154   
clerk@andrewcounty.org   
 
Region E - Mid-America Reg. Council SWMD 
Chris Bussen   
1971 SE Hamblen Road, Lee’s Summit, MO 64082 
816-969-1800     FAX  
Chris.bussen@cityofls.net  
 
Region F - West Central MO SWMD 
Jim Marcum 
802 S. Gordon, Concordia, MO 64020 
660-826-4892      FAX 660-6535-4315 
jmarcum@pettiscomo.com  
 
Region G - Mark Twain SWMD 
Alan Wyatt    
101 E. Washington, Suite B, Macon, MO 63552     
660-385-2913      FAX 660-385-7203 
macon@sos.mo.gov  
 

Region H - Mid-MO SWMD 
M.L. Cauthon III 
1200 Locust St., Boonville, MO 65233 
660-882-5297 FAX 660-882-8218   
mcauthon@boonville-mo.org   
 

Region I - East Central SWMD 
Lon Little    
407 Kyle St., Montgomery City, MO 63361 
573-690-9133 cell 
lonlittle1@gmail.com 
 

Region J - Quad-Lakes SWMD 
Brad True   
300 North Main 
El Dorado Springs, MO 64744 
417-876-7536  FAX 417-876-4320    
Arlob.true@gmail.com  
 

 

 
 
Region K - Ozark Rivers SWMD 
Brady Wilson    
City of Rolla Environmental Service Department  
2141 Old St. James Road, P O Box 979, Rolla, MO 65402 
Phone: 573 364 6693    Fax: 573 364 3648 
bwilson@rollacity.org 
 
Region L - St. Louis-Jefferson SWMD 
Pat Kelly  
1034 S. Brentwood Blvd. Suite 410, Brentwood MO 63117 
314-726-4747 FAX  
pkelly@stlmuni.org  
 
Region M - Region M SWMD 
Joe Hardin    
100 W. Cherry, Nevada MO 64772 
417-448-2505 FAX  417-667-6035  
commission@vernoncountymo.org  
 
Region N - Southwest MO SWMD 
Scott Starrett 
P.O. Box 27, 205 15th St., Monett, MO 65708 
417-546-0764   CELL         FAX  
scotts@co.taney.mo.us  
 
Region O - Solid Waste District "O" 
Erick Roberts   
940 N. Boonville Ave. Room 303B, Springfield, MO 65802 
417-864-2001 FAX 417-864-1912 
eroberts@springfieldmo.gov  
 
Region P - South Central SWMD 
Gary L. Collins   
123 Sea Ridge Dr., Dora, MO 65637 
417-679-3209 Cell 417-989-1442  FAX 417-679-2476 
collinsridgefarm@gmail.com   
 
Region Q - Ozark Foothills SWMD     
Gene Oakley              
3019 Fair St., Poplar Bluff, MO 63901 
573-785-6402     FAX 573-686-5467 
ofrpc@ofrpc.org  
 
Region R - Southeast MO SWMD 
Martin Toma   
165 South 4th St.,  Ste. Genevieve, MO 63670 
573-547-4242     FAX 573-883-5312 
mtoma@stegenevieve.org  
 
Region S – Region S Bootheel SWMD 
Dennis Ziegenhorn                
1202 Fairfield, Sikeston, MO 63801 
573-380-3853 
dziegenhorn@hotmail.com  
 
Region T - Lake of the Ozarks SWMD 
Tom Wright 
Presiding Commisioner Miller County 
2001 Hwy 52, Tuscumbia, MO 65082 
573- 369- 1900    FAX 573-369-1905 
Tomwright@millercountymo.org  
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SOLID WASTE ADVISORY BOARD MEMBERS 
 

Additional members appointed by the Program Director: 
 

Industry 
 
Mr. Casey Powers       
Republic Services 
12976 St. Charles Rock Road 
Bridgeton, MO 63044 
CPowers@republicservices.com   
 
Mr. Tim Curry       
Advanced Disposal Services 
1715 Deer Tracks Trail, Suite 250 
St. Louis, MO 63131 
tim.curry@advanceddisposal.com  
 
 
Public 
 
Ms. Carolyn Wisecarver      
210 W. Main Suite A    
Bowling Green, MO 63353  
pcda@nemonet.com  
 
 
Ms. Barbara Lucks 
864 S. Devonshire Drive 
Springfield, MO 65802 
bjlucks@sbcglobal.net  
 
 
Recycling/Composting 
 
Mr. David Beal       
EPC, LLC 
3941 Harry S. Truman Blvd. 
St. Charles, MO 63301-4416 
dave.beal@epcusa.com  
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